

#WS-20-8 REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING SIDEWALKS II (#6720453)

BID DATE: FEBRUARY 19, 2020

					Seiler Bros. Construction Inc		Forward Contractors	
Item #	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	
S. 21st St to S. 29th St, Western Ave to Manitowoc River				\$36,835.00		\$41,590.00		
1	4" Concrete Sidewalk (Rem. & Repl.)	SF	3400	\$6.18	\$21,012.00	\$7.00	\$23,800.00	
2	6" Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway (Rem. & Repl.)	SF	1400	\$6.27	\$8,778.00	\$7.00	\$9,800.00	
3	30" Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type "A" (Rem. & Repl.)	LF	48	\$60.00	\$2,880.00	\$65.00	\$3,120.00	
4	6" Concrete Curb, Type "A" (Rem. & Repl.)	LF	10	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	
5	Install Detectable Warning Fields	EA	7	\$45.00	\$315.00	\$40.00	\$280.00	
6	3/4" Epoxy Coated Tie Bars (Incl. Drilling)	EA	15	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$150.00	
7	3/8" Tie Bars (Incl. Drilling)	EA	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	
8	Sawing Concrete Sidewalk (Full Depth)	LF	60	\$3.50	\$210.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	
9	Grubbing Stumps & Roots	ID	190	\$1.00	\$190.00	\$1.00	\$190.00	
10	Sawing Concrete or Asphalt Pavement (Full Depth)	LF	60	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	
11	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	SF	100	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	
12	Furnish and Install 3" Pulverized Topsoil	SY	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	
13	Seeding (WDOT Mixture #40)	SY	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	
14	3" H.M.A. Pavement, Type 4LT 58-285 (Rem. & Replace)	SF	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	
BASE BID TOTAL:				\$36,835.00		\$41,590.00		

*Recommend Award to
Seiler Bros. Construction
3-12-20*